
TeamStart Time LocationReserved Opp

Saturday, April 1, 2023

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL10:00 AM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, April 2, 2023

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL10:00 AM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

U12B MARINKOVIC2:00 PM TOTAL SOCCER 
9V9

FRASER

Monday, April 3, 2023

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Tuesday, April 4, 2023

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Wednesday, April 5, 2023

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Thursday, April 6, 2023

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Friday, April 7, 2023

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Saturday, April 8, 2023

U09G BEDNARSH(14)5:15 PM ELITE JAGUARS

Wednesday, April 12, 2023

U13B JARBOU6:30 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Friday, April 14, 2023

U12B MARINKOVIC6:00 PM IMMANUEL 
LUTHERAN

THUNDERCA
TS

Saturday, April 15, 2023

U13B JARBOU12:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

MI JAGUARS

U15B MARINKOVIC2:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

EXPRESS

Friday, April 21, 2023

U09G BEDNARSH(14)6:00 PM ELITE MAGIC

U10G CARUSO(13)7:30 PM ELITE NATIONALS 
LAPEER

U12B MARINKOVIC6:00 PM IMMANUEL 
LUTHERAN

WAZA

U13B JARBOU6:30 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Saturday, April 22, 2023

U08B JARBOU12:00 PM ELITE

U14B MAYER2:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

ROMEO FC

U15B MARINKOVIC4:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

AYSO 
UNITED

Sunday, April 30, 2023

O30D GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Monday, May 1, 2023

O48 GROTLOH6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Thursday, May 4, 2023

O40 RESERVED6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Friday, May 5, 2023

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

U15B MARINKOVIC6:30 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #2

MI RUSH

Saturday, May 6, 2023

U08B JARBOU12:00 PM ELITE

U09G BEDNARSH(14)4:30 PM ELITE DCFC

U10G CARUSO(13)6:00 PM ELITE STORM 161

U15B MARINKOVIC12:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

WILD DOGS 
FC

U14B MAYER2:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

NATIONALS 
OAKLAND

Sunday, May 7, 2023

O30D GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Monday, May 8, 2023

O48 GROTLOH6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1
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Wednesday, May 10, 2023

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Thursday, May 11, 2023

O40 RESERVED6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Friday, May 12, 2023

U12B MARINKOVIC6:00 PM IMMANUEL 
LUTHERAN

NATIONALS 
MACOMB

U13B JARBOU6:30 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

SALINE

Saturday, May 13, 2023

U08B JARBOU4:00 PM ELITE

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, May 14, 2023

O30D GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

U13B JARBOU4:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

CAP CITY

U15B MARINKOVIC12:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #2

WEST 
MICHIGAN 
STORM

Monday, May 15, 2023

O48 GROTLOH6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Thursday, May 18, 2023

O40 RESERVED6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Saturday, May 20, 2023

U09G BEDNARSH(14)10:30 AM ELITE N. OAKLAND

Sunday, May 21, 2023

U10G CARUSO(13)2:30 PM ELITE NATIONAL 
MCB W

U10G CARUSO(13)4:00 PM ELITE NATIONALS 
MCB R

O30D GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Monday, May 22, 2023

O48 GROTLOH6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Thursday, May 25, 2023

O40 RESERVED6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Friday, May 26, 2023

U08B JARBOU7:00 PM ELITE

Saturday, May 27, 2023

U13B JARBOU2:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

KINGDOM SC

Sunday, May 28, 2023

O30D GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Monday, May 29, 2023

O48 GROTLOH6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Thursday, June 1, 2023

O40 RESERVED6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Saturday, June 3, 2023

DO NOT SCHEDULE  AL6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, June 4, 2023

O30D GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

U13B JARBOU12:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

NATIONALS 
CAPITOL

U14B MAYER3:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

SOCCER10

WOMEN'S O306:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Monday, June 5, 2023

O48 GROTLOH6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Thursday, June 8, 2023

O40 RESERVED6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, June 11, 2023

O30D GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

WOMEN'S O306:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Monday, June 12, 2023

O48 GROTLOH6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1
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Thursday, June 15, 2023

O40 RESERVED6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, June 18, 2023

O30D GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

WOMEN'S O306:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Monday, June 19, 2023

O48 GROTLOH6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Thursday, June 22, 2023

O40 RESERVED6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, June 25, 2023

O30D GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

WOMEN'S O306:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Monday, June 26, 2023

O48 GROTLOH6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Thursday, June 29, 2023

O40 RESERVED6:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, July 2, 2023

WOMEN'S O306:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, July 9, 2023

WOMEN'S O306:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, July 16, 2023

WOMEN'S O306:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, July 23, 2023

WOMEN'S O306:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, July 30, 2023

WOMEN'S O306:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, August 6, 2023

WOMEN'S O306:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, August 13, 2023

WOMEN'S O306:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, August 20, 2023

WOMEN'S O306:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1

Sunday, August 27, 2023

WOMEN'S O306:00 PM MACOMB 
COLLEGE #1
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